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2018-19 SCHOOL CALENDAR

	Semester 1

Wednesday, August 1		Teacher Work Day 1 - Teacher Classroom Workday
Thursday, August 2		Teacher Work Day 2 - All Faculty Meeting
Friday, August 3		Teacher Work Day 3 – Teacher & Aide Classroom Workday
Monday, August 6		Students 1st Day (Day 1)
Monday, September 3		NO SCHOOL – Labor Day
Friday, October 5		End of 1st Grading Period (Day 44 for Students)
Mon, Oct 8 – Fri, Oct 12		NO SCHOOL Fall Break (DKM Health, Auto, and Construction)
Mon, Oct 15 – Fri, Oct 19		NO SCHOOL Fall Break (GS Health Auto, Construction, Sullivan Health, and WBL)
Wed, Nov 21 – Fri, Nov 23 	NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Break
Friday, December 21 		End of 2nd Grading Period (Day 91 for Students)
Mon, Dec 24 – Fri, Jan 4		NO SCHOOL Christmas Break
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	Semester 2
		
Monday, January 7		Second Semester Begins (Day 92 for Students)
Friday, Feb 15		NO SCHOOL Winter Break
Monday, Feb 18		NO SCHOOL Presidents Day
Friday, March 8 		End of 3rd Grading Period (Day 135 for Students)
Monday, Mar 25 – Fri, Mar 29	NO SCHOOL Spring Break All Twin Rivers Students
Friday, April 19		NO SCHOOL Good Friday
Monday, April 22		NO SCHOOL Easter Break
Wednesday, May 22		End of 4th Grading Period (Day 180 for Students)
Thursday, May 23		Teacher Work Day 4, 1-on-1 meetings with Director 


Snow Make Up Days
1st Day – Friday, Jan 4
2nd Day – Thursday, Jan 3
3rd Day – Friday, Feb 15
4th Day – Monday, Feb 18
5th Day – Monday, April 22
6th Day – Friday, April 19


Additional Snow make up days (after April 19) will start Thursday, May 23 and continue until all 180 days are completed.

